Reciprocal Membership for Full Members of other BGA Clubs.
BRISTOL AND Adult Member Fee. £16 per day or £45 per week.
GLOUCESTERSHIRE Junior/Cadet/Student £8 per day
GLIDING CLUB Plus Trailer Fee for own Glider.  £2.50 per day or £15 for 9 days.
SOARING WITH THE BEST Reciprocal agreement (4)
Tariff 2024

Annual Membership (from 1st April 2023) April | July Aug | Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

Adult (7) £580 | 435 387 338 290 242 193 145 97 48

Associate (non flying) (2) £80 60 53 47 40 33 27 20 13 7

Cadet (under 18) £145 | 109 97 85 72 60 48 36 24 12

Country (resident over 75 miles away) £356 = 267 237 208 178 148 119 89 59 30

Junior (under 26) £300 | 225 200 175 150 125 100 75 50 25

Student (in full-time education) £230 | 172 153 134 115 96 44 57 38 19

BUGC Student ( must have prev T/L) (1) £55 -

Junior Associate (under 16) £45 -

Ten day (continuous days) (3) £100

Where ages are given they are as of 1st April. Our Membership year commences 15t April.

Launching Special Rates Please see website or contact office for further details.

Winch Silver C £16.00 Solo & Beyond —-a discounted package for beginners. Offer includes 60 winch launches, 6

Winch <Silver C £11.00 x 2000ft aerotows, instruction, all soaring time and a year's membership.

NB. Non training failed launches resulting no Adult  £1450 Junior £1150 Cadets £1040

in straight ahead landings charge Simulator

1000ft Aerotow (minimum charge) Pawnee | £30.00 Charged in 15 mins intervals £6

ok A

Per 100ft Aerotow above 100t £1.25 Spinning Course (3)

Winch off peak after 6pm £11.00 Inc Ground briefing, 2x 4000t A/T & Daily Membership £200



1. Full flying between 1st October & 31st
May, available only after taking a BUGC Trial
Lesson. BUGC student membership
numbers limited to two members under
training per day.

2. Associate Members who are also
members of 621 HF, pay the Daily
Membership on flying days when more than
6 flights have been taken in any membership
year.

2. Full flying limited to 10 consecutive days in
a single membership year (applicable non
BGA clubs)

4. Clubs with reciprocal agreement -
Cotswold Gliding Club

5. Applicable to Non-BGGC and Non-
Reciprical Club Members under training, 10%
discount if two or more members from same
club booked on same day

6. To be approved by CFI / Committtee in
advance

7. BGGC is a Community Amateur Sports
Club (CASC) and has provisions to support
membership applications from those on low
or modest incomes.

Such applications will be considered
sympathetically and objectively by the Club
committee in accordance with an established
process.



Soaring Single Seaters 2 seaters

charges Al
per minute K8 Grob 102 LS4

First 30 minutes 0 41p(£24.60) | 53p (£31.80) | 53p(£31.80)

Next 150 27p 53p(£31.80)
minutes (£16.20) 41p(£24.60) | 53p(£31.80)
After 3 hours 0 0 0 0
Power landings
Non club based with PP £22.00
Non club based without PP £45.00
Power
Aerotow retrieve - Pawnee (per min) £4.00
Eurofox (per min) £3.00
Tug Hire/ Training - Pawnee (per min) £4.00
Eurofox (per min) £3.00

Ground Rentals per annum (from 1st January 2023)

Trailers (with Electric Points.) £360
Trailers. £340
Caravans. £375
South Hangar, T Hangar or Balloon Hangar £840
Powered Aircraft /Tie Downs or

Hangars.(including all landing fees) £1300
Motor Gliders £950
Rental of Hangar (pro rata available) £4300

Miscellaneous
Glider Reservation per day (on site)

Gives you priority but not exclusivity over other members.
The glider should be prepared for flight no later than
10am, if not, the priority is forfeited.

BU DG-1000  (6) £105/day
Glider Hire (off site) (6)
Club 2 Seater: £72 /day Club Single Seater: £67 /day

Members wanting to take gliders from site (e.g.
expeditions or competitions) must obtain permission from
the committee in advance.

Workshops/Hangar per day
Twin Room per night
Instructors Flat per month

Please book all items above via the office.

The Ground Rentals fees can be charged pro-rata for the rest of the year from the 1st April.

£5

£12
£22

£540



Trial Flights 2024
2000°Trial lesson

BUGC £65
Under 18s £70
Special (Corp, etc) £85
Standard £125
3000’ Trial lesson

BU (Aero Students) £115
Standard £150
Mile High Trial Lesson

Standard £250

www.bggc.co.uk email: Office@bggc.co.uk Telephone:01453 860342



http://www.bggc.co.uk/
mailto:Office@bggc.co.uk

